Date

09/14/
06
09/21/
06
09/28/
06
10/05/
06
10/12/
06
10/19/
06
10/26/
06
11/01/
06

Games for BDA/Conneally's Catering, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PST

Away Team

BDA/Conneally's Catering
Rim Rockers
BDA/Conneally's Catering
BDA/Conneally's Catering
Aftermath
Crazy Ray's Auto Parts
BDA/Conneally's Catering

The Ligers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

30
43
48
28
35
28
28

54

Home Team

The Ligers
BDA/Conneally's Catering
After U
SOL
BDA/Conneally's Catering
BDA/Conneally's Catering
Missfits

BDA/Conneally's Catering

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
28
34
39
24
27
31
40

31

9 TeamPages

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss



