Games for BDA/Conneally's Catering, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/14/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	BDA/Conneally's Catering	30	The Ligers	28	Win
09/21/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	Rim Rockers	43	BDA/Conneally's Catering	34	Loss
09/28/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	BDA/Conneally's Catering	48	After U	39	Win
10/05/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	BDA/Conneally's Catering	28	SOL	24	Win
10/12/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	Aftermath	35	BDA/Conneally's Catering	27	Loss
10/19/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	Crazy Ray's Auto Parts	28	BDA/Conneally's Catering	31	Win
10/26/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	BDA/Conneally's Catering	28	Missfits	40	Loss
11/01/ 06	11:00 PM PST	The Ligers	54	BDA/Conneally's Catering	31	Loss